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Non- College  Some HS Grad Republic Independ Conserva

Male Female  White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College or Less an ent Democrat tive  Moderate Liberal
Unweighted n 1023 531 492 800 211 180 276 557 489 310 218 272 426 305 396 359 247
Weighted n 1022 502 521 687 324 272 331 410 363 288 368 242 453 307 358 362 280
929 447 481 628 290 239 297 384 332 267 326 215 405 289 324 321 263

91% 89% 92% 92% 89% 88%
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otal + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party I.D. + Ideology

Age Education Party I.D. Ideology
College = Some HS Grad Republic Independ Conserva
18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College or Less an ent Democrat  tive Moderate Liberal

180 276 557 489 310 218 272 426 305 396 359 247

272 331 410 363 288 368 242 453 307 358 362 280
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